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TENNESSEE DEFARTMENT OF HEALTH
DIVISION OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH
FOOD INSPECTION DATA

| Establishment Information
=zhablishmers Hame:  Far East Buffet & Grill
Ssmbiishmeant Humber =2 1605211956

NSFA Survey — To be complered if #57 is “No™

Age-resiriched venue dices not a®reatvely restnict scoess bo s bulldngs or Sscifbes a8 80 e b pesons who are
Bwenty-one (21) years of age or clder.

Age-resiriched venue dices not requine sach person sti=mpbing bo gain =niry 5o submit acoepisbis fom of idenbfication.
"Ho Emoking” signs o the nbemational "Non-Smoking” symbssd ans not corspicuousty post=d at every enranos
Garage typs doors In non-snciosed ansss are not completsty open.

Tenks or awnings with remoyvabls sides or vents In non-=rciosed arsxs are not complstely nemoved or open

Smoke from non-snciosed areas |5 RAlrafng into areas whene smoking ks prohbited

Bmcking obsersed wivere smoking |5 profibited by the Sct.

Warewashing Info
Mizohing Mams Sanitizer Typa PPM Tammiperaiure | Fahranhatt]
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Observed Violations
Tolal® 171

Repeated® ()
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34:
35:
36:
37:
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"t See page af the =nd of Bis docusent Tor any wiokstiors that could not be dsplayed In this space.



TENNESSEE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
DIVISION OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH

FOOD INSPECTION DATA

Establishment Information
Establishmenl Name: Far East Buffet & Grill
Establishment Mumber: 605211956

Comments/Other Observations

1: Item corrected

2.

3:

4: Item corrected. Employees are not eating or drinking during inspection
S:

6: Item corrected. Employees washing hand when needed.

7: Item corrected. Employees are not handling RTE foods

l:

10:

11: Item corrected. Dented cans moved to area for return
12:

13: Item corrected. No raw proteins storedwith or over RTE foods
14:

15:

16:

17:

18:

19:

20: Item corrected. Raw eggs stored in reach in cooler.
21: Item corrected. Sauces and cooked food date marked
22: Item corrected. Sushi rice timed out on rice holder
23:

24.

25:

26:

27:

57:

58:

***See page at the end of this document for any violations that could not be displayed in this space.

Additional Comments
See last page for additional comments.

*See page at the end of this document for any extra Additional Comments that could not be displayed in this space,



Establishment Information
Establishment Name: Far East Buffet & Grill
Establishment Number : 605211956

Comments/Other Observations (cont'd)

Additional Comments (cont'd)
See last page for additional comments.




Establishment Information

Establishment Mame:  Far East Buffet & Grill
Establishment Mumber & 605211956

Sources

Source Type:
Source Type:
Source Type:
Source Type:
Source Type:

Additional Comments

See routine inspection for comments

Source:

Source:

Source:

Source:

Source:




